
SCHEDULE - DISTRICT 5
spring 2023 / SUNDAY TIER 5 WEST (E)

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 26, 23 4 SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

2 DISTRICT 5 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Mar 04, 23 8 DISTRICT 5 0 STICKMEN 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 12, 23 0 VIPERZ 8 DISTRICT 5 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 19, 23 1 DISTRICT 5 0 TORONTO 6ERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Mar 25, 23 4 SMOKIN APES 5 DISTRICT 5 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 26, 23 2 TORONTO 6ERS 3 DISTRICT 5 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Mar 28, 23 2 DISTRICT 5 0 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Apr 02, 23 4 DISTRICT 5 1 SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

10:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 16, 23 0 STICKMEN 6 DISTRICT 5 10:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 23, 23 5 DISTRICT 5 4 SMOKIN APES 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 30, 23 SF 1 3 SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

3 DISTRICT 5 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, May 04, 23 SF 2 4 DISTRICT 5 1 SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

9:30 pm Al Palladini CC

Sat, May 06, 23 FINAL 1 4 TORONTO 6ERS 3 DISTRICT 5 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, May 07, 23 FINAL 2 3 DISTRICT 5 0 TORONTO 6ERS 4:30 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, May 07, 23 FINALS 1 DISTRICT 5 0 TORONTO 6ERS 5:31 pm Downsview - The Hangar


